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ASF cases in 2018 

Part 1 
Part2 
Part3 

WB cases 2018 

  2018 
(13.04.) 

PCR ELISA 

Wild boar Tested  
Hunted 

Found dead 

3999 
3833 
166 

3960 3827 

Wild boar cases 
Hunted 

Found dead 

384 
245 
139 

228 156 



Enlargement of PART 2 in Saldus county 



Thank you for your attention! 


